
Regional Housing Strategy (RHS)  

Meeting and Events Calendar 

All meetings are virtual, unless an address is provided 

Zoom Link: https://zoom.us/j/94310243246 

 

August 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024, 1:00-2:00pm – RHS Executive Committee meeting  

 

September 
Thursday and Friday, September 12 & 13 – APA Wisconsin Annual Conference  

Madison Concourse Hotel & Governor's Club 

Tuesday, September 17, 1:00-2:00pm – RHS Executive Committee meeting  

Thursday, September 26, 3:00-4:15pm – RHS Quarterly meeting  

 

October  
Thursday, October 10, 3:00-4:00pm Regional Housing Network (RHN) meeting  

Tuesday, October 15, 1:00-2:00pm RHS Executive Committee meeting  

 

November 
Monday and Tuesday, November 18 & 19 – WHEDA Conference 2024  

Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center - Madison, Wisconsin 

Tuesday, November 19, 1:00-2:00pm – RHS Executive Committee meeting  

 

December 
Thursday, December 12, 3:00-4:00pm – Regional Housing Network (RHN) meeting  

Tuesday, December 17, 1:00-2:00pm – RHS Executive Committee meeting  

 

January 
Tueday, January 21, 1:00-2:00pm – RHS Executive Committee meeting  

https://zoom.us/j/94310243246
https://wisconsin.planning.org/conferences-and-events/2024-apa-wisconsin-annual-conference/
https://www.wheda.com/wheda-conference-2024


 

 

February  
Thursday, February 19 3:00-4:00pm – Regional Housing Network (RHN) meeting 

Date TBD – Regional Housing Annual Meeting 

Alliant Energy Center – Madison, WI 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

RHS Executive Committee:  

Monthly meetings with the RHS Executive Committee members (12-month appointments). 

Regional Housing Network (RHN): 

Open meetings every other month for stakeholders to connect with colleagues, hear RHS 

updates, and learn from a variety of housing-related presentations, discussions, program & 

funding updates, etc. 

RHS Quarterly meeting: 

Opportunity for RHS stakeholders to track progress, hear updates, and evaluate efforts.  


